

2018 Annual Membership Application

Founded in 1999, the West Orange African Heritage Organization, Inc.¹ promotes the cultural distinction of West Orange residents of African descent. WOAHO is a volunteer organization dedicated to promoting academic student achievement, raising awareness of African heritage culture and tradition, advocating for equity and justice for West Orange residents, and building a strong community.

Join us in 2018 as we:

- Serve as a community resource for educational, cultural, networking and social activities;
- Provide scholarships to WO high school students to further their educational goals;
- Continue to provide tutoring at the WO Elementary Schools.

General Membership Meetings are held on the 3^{rd} Wednesday of March, June, September and December from 7:00 – 8:30 pm at Edison Central Six School, 75 William Street, West Orange, NJ. First Thursday, a monthly mixer, is held on the first Thursday of September through June. If you have questions regarding meetings, events or this application, please call 973-671-1158.

Please note that event details are subject to change. Please visit our website for up-to-date information: <u>www.woaho.org</u>

Please complete the bottom portion and return with appropriate membership fee with check made payable to West Orange African Heritage Organization and mail to WOAHO, P. O. Box 495, West Orange, NJ 07052-0495. Applications and payments can also be made on the website at <u>www.woaho.org</u> or in person.

² Name(s)/ [Bus	siness]:			Date:	
Address:					
Phone:			E-mail:		
Type of Memb	oership: New	Renewal	I would like to receive information regarding	community news and issues and events of interest.	
One year single	e, \$35 🔲 C	ouples membership	o, \$50 🔲 One year	business membership, \$75	
Donation to the	e Thomas W. Holcor	nb, Sr. Scholarship	Fund \$	CASH PAYMENT?	
Areas of Inter	est (please circle):	Profes	sional Background(s):		
Scholarship	Membership	Tutoring A	ctivities (e.g., Kwanzaa, Me	n Who Cook, Black History Month)	

¹ The West Orange African Heritage Organization, Inc. (WOAHO) is a non-profit 501 (c) (3) organization.

² Disclaimer: Your information will not be shared with any other entities without your expressed permission.